TSG SA Meeting #103
SP-240095
19-22 March 2024, Maastricht, Netherlands
Source:
SA WG2
Title:
CRs on AMP (Rel-18)
Agenda item:
18.2
Document for:
Approval
The following CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#103 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs
	Other comments

	23.501
	5235
	1
	Rel-18
	Cleaning up the term of RFSP Index in Use Validity Time
	D
	18.4.0
	S2#160AH-e
	S2-2401459
	China Telecom Corporation Ltd.
	AMP
	5.17.2.2.1
	
	

	23.502
	4688
	1
	Rel-18
	Cleaning up the term of RFSP Index in Use Validity Time
	D
	18.4.0
	S2#160AH-e
	S2-2401458
	China Telecom Corporation Ltd.
	AMP
	4.11.1.5.3, 4.11.1.5.5, 4.11.1.5.8, 4.16.2.2
	
	


